Sarah Gillies, President Jessica Sexton, Vice President Angela Pacitto, Secretary Kyle Simmons, Treasurer Kristine Furtaw, Trustee Margaret Teltow, Trustee Sherri Zube, Trustee

Brian J. Walmsley, Ed.S.

## Richmond Community Schools

35276 Division \* Richmond, Michigan 48062 \* (586) 727-3565 \* www.richmond.k12.mi.us

**Richmond Early Childhood Learning Center** 

& Will L. Lee Elementary School

68399 Forest

Richmond, Michigan 48062

Superintendent **Richmond High School** 

35320 Division Richmond, Michigan 48062 Andrew Kastl, Principal

David Kochan, Principal	Keith Bartels, Principal	Andrew Kastl, Principal
RICHMOND COMMUNITY SCHOOLS		
PAYI	<b>ROLL DEDUCTION FORM</b> from my semi-monthly payroll.	
Deduction Description:		
Deduction Amount:		
Effective Date:		
Employee Signature		

**Richmond Middle School** 

35250 Division

Richmond, Michigan 48062

Keith Bartels, Principal



In compliance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, Title IX of the Education amendments of 1972, Section 504 of Rehabilitation Act of 1973, the Age Discrimination Act of 1975, Title II of the Americans with Disability Act of 1990, and Elliott-Larsen Civil Rights Act of 1977, it is the policy of the Richmond Community School District that no person shall, on the basis of race, color, religion , military status, national origin or ancestry, sex (including sexual orientation), disability, age (except as authorized by law,) height, weight, or marital status be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be subjected to, discrimination during any program, activity, service or employment. Inquiries related to any nondiscrimination policies should be directed to the Superintendent, 35276 Division Road, Richmond, MI 48062, (586) 727-3565.